
MENU

AUTHENTIC INDIAN/INDO-CHINESE
KITCHEN & BAR

Authentic Indian



DRINKS
MENU

Corona (330ml)

Tsingtao (330ml)

Cobra Half / Pint. 

£3.99

 £3.99

£3.50/£4.50

Virgin Mojito 

Fresh Mint, Lime; Lemonade

£6.99

Hakka Passion 

Fresh Raspberries, Passion fruit &

Mango juice

£6.99

Nimbu Pani / Fresh Lime soda

Sweet, Salted or Mix of both

£5.00

Mango Chili 

Szechuan spiced sugar, Alphonso

Mango puree and Lemon

£6.99

Sparkling Wok 

Blueberries, Lime, Lemon, Cranberry

£6.99

Jack the Ripple £8.25

Jack Daniels, Cointreau, Orange juice

and Lime juice

Tommy’s Margarita 

Blue agave, Tequila, Lime juice This

version of the classic is a must try!

£8.50

Espresso Martini

Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee and Caramel

syrup. Perfect Combo!

£8.25

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla vodka, Passion fruit purée,

Fresh lime.

£8.95

Rose N Mary £8.25

Bacardi rum, Passion fruit puree, Fresh rose

mary, Fresh limeBeers

White Wine

Hakka Coolers Cocktails

Champagne &
Sparkling wines

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
 
CHARDONNAY 

£ 6.50 £ 7.50 £24.50

£28.99

£ 5.50 £ 6.50 £21.50

A discretionary service charge of 9% will be added to the bill

PROSECCO (Italy)

 

MOET N CHANDON (France)

£ 25.50

£ 45.00

175 ml    250 ml    Bottle

PINOT GRIGIO



HIGHBRIDGE ROSÉ

California, USA

£ 5.50 £ 6.50 £21.50

BOURBON & TENNESSEE
Jack Daniels £4.50 £5.50

SHIRAZ £ 5.50 £ 6.50 £ 21.50

 

MERLOT £ 6.50 £ 7.75 £ 24.50

 

CALVET COTÉ DU RHONE £ 24.50

 

RIOJA £ 27.50

VODKA 
Absolut Vodka Grey
Goose Vodka 

£3.50
£4.75 

£5.50
£6.90

GIN
Bombay Sapphire 
Hendricks 

£4.25 
£4.75 

£6.50
£6.90

RUM
Bacardi White 
Old Monk  (famous Indian dark rum)

£3.50 
£4.50 

£5.50
£6.50

TEQUILA 
Jose Cuervo Gold - £4.50

SCOTCH WHISKY BLENDS
£4.50 
£8.50 

£6.50
£13.90

SINGLE MALT 
£5.50 
£9.50 

£7.90
£15.50

A discretionary service charge of 9% will be added to the bill

Spirits

Red Wine

Rose Wine 175 ml

175 ml

25 ml

250 ml   Bottle

250 ml    Bottle

50 ml

Johnnie Walker Black 
Hibiki- Premium Japanese
whisky

Glenfiddich 12yrs 
Yamazaki - Exclusive Japanese
single malt



COGNAC 

Martel VS Remy

Martin VSOP 

£4.50

£5.50 

£5.50

£7.00

LIQUEUR 

Bailey’s Irish Cream 

Tia Maria

Amaretto 

Malibu 

Sambuca 

Limoncello 

Martini Extra Dry 

Martini Rosso/Bianco 

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50 

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

A discretionary service charge of 9% will be added to the bill

ThumbsUp 

Limca 

Fanta 

Coke, Diet Coke 

Lemonade

Still/Sparkling water

Green Apple Juice

Mango Juice 

Orange Juice

Lychee Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice 

Passion fruit juice

£ 4.00

£ 4.00

£ 3.00

£ 3.00

£ 3.00

£2.95

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

 

 

Soft Drinks25 ml 50 ml



 

PANEER TIKKA ●
Cubed paneer coated in special spices 
and cooked in the tandoor . 

TANDOORI SOYA CHAAP ●
 Marinated soya pieces grilled to perfection 
in tandoor.

TANDOORI MALAI STUFFED MUSHROOM 
Mushrooms filled with a blend of spices &
cheese then marinated and baked in tandoori

£11.50

£11.50

£10.50

TANDOORI MIX VEG PLATTER ● £16.50
Bit of everything – Angara paneer tikka, 
Tandoori soya chaap, Tandoori stuffed
mushroom, baby potatoes, Brocolli.

CHICKEN TIKKA ●● 
Tender chicken breast marinated in yogurt
and mixed spices.

TANDOORI CHICKEN 
HALF / FULL ●● 
Half / Full baby chicken marinated in 
tandoori spices and yogurt.

£12.50

£9.99 /£16.50

CRISPY OKRA ● £8.49 
Fresh thinly sliced ladyfingers coated
in cornflour tossed with dry garlic &
chillies.

MARI MOGO / MARI ALOO ●● £7.49
Cassava chips with freshly ground pepper.

PUNJABI SAMOSA (3PCS)  £5.99
Spiced mixed vegetables wrapped in
filo pastry and fried till crisp.

 

POPPADUM BASKET

MASALA PAPAD 

£2.50

£2.99 

LAMB CHOPS ●● 
Lamb chops, marinated overnight with raw
papaya ginger garlic, and chef-special
spices

TANDOORI BULLET WINGS ●●● 
Red chili marinated chicken wings 
slow-cooked in tandoor

LAMB  KEBAB ● 
Mughlai delicacy prepared with 
minced Lamb and a blend of spices.

TANDOORI KING PRAWNS (4 PCS) ● 
Marinated in garlic and spices.

AMRITSARI FISH TIKKA ●● 
Tilapia fillets marinated in yogurt 
and mixed spices.

TANDOORI NON VEG PLATTER ●● 
Bit of everything – Lamb Kebab, 
Lamb Chops, Chicken Tikka, Fish tikka
Tandoori bullet Chicken Wings

£14.49

£11.50

£11.49

£15.50

£11.50

£23.50

From Tandoor

To Share

INDIAN
MENU

Starters

A discretionary service charge of 9% will be added to the bill

● - Mild, ●● - Medium, ●●● - Hot

ALOO PAAPDI CHANA CHAAT                 £7.49                              

PANI POORI (6 PCS)                                  £5.49

PALAK PAKODI CHAAT                            £7.49

BHEL PURI                                                  £6.49   

SEV PURI                                                    £7.49

SEV BATAT PURI                                       £7.49

Chaat

CHILLI GARLIC MOGO ●●●                        £7.49
Cassava chips with garlic and red chili.

KODI VEPUDU  ● ●                                                         £8.99
Tender chicken marinated in spices, tossed with
curry leaves & pan fried to perfection.

MUTTON ROAST ● ●                                 £10.99
Succulent mutton, marinated in spices and slow-
roasted to perfection. Tender and flavorful.

MYSORE BONDA ●                                     £8.99
South indian snack, simple batter consisiting of
urad dal, rice flour and spices, Deep fried until
golden brown crispy.

CUT MIRCHI  ● ● ●                                                  £8.99
Crispy, battered fried green chili peppers. Spicy, crunchy,
and perfect as a snack.



Veg
MIX VEG JALFREZI ● 
Fresh garden vegetables cooked with an aromatic blend
of spices in a Jalfrezi sauce.

MAINS

 

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

KADAI PANEER ●● 
Chunky cubes of capsicum, cooked in a rich,
fragrant, tomato and onion-based gravy.

PANEER BUTTER MASALA ●● 
Indian cottage cheese is slow-cooked in fresh buttery
onion, cashew paste, and tomato sauce.

SAAG PANEER ● 
Paneer cooked with fresh spinach and spices.

METHI PANEER ● 
Paneer cooked with fresh fenugreek and mixed spices.

GONGURA DAL ●  
Tangy and flavorful lentil stew cooked with sorrel leaves,
creating a unique blend of sour and savory tastes.

£10.95

CHANA MASALA ●● 
Chickpeas cooked with Punjabi spices.

£8.95

ALOO GOBI ●● 
Potato cubes, cauliflower florets tossed in a spicy
sauce.

£8.95

MUTTER PANEER ●● 
Chunks of Indian cottage cheese cooked with
garden peas in an aromatic, rich curry sauce.

£10.95

BHINDI DO PYAZA ● 
Fresh Okra Sautéed with Onion Diced Tomato and
North Indian Spices.

£8.95

DAL MAKHANI ● 
Black lentils are slowly cooked overnight, a
House Specialty.

£10.95

TADKA DAL ●
Yellow lentils are slowly cooked overnight, a
House Speciality.

£9.95

Non-Veg

A discretionary service charge of 9% will be added to the bill

GONGURA MUTTON ●●                                                           £12.99
Mutton  cocked in roselle leaves, green chillis, spices & herbs

LAMB BHUNA ●●                                                                      £11.49
Slow-cooked lamb marinated in ginger, and 
garlic creating a rich and flavourful curry.

LAMB KADAI ●●                                                                        £11.49
Chunks of lamb cooked with traditional 
spices in a spicy karahi sauce.

LAMB ROGAN JOSH ●●                                                           £11.95
Kashmiri speciality, lamb curry with heady combination 
of intense spices in a creamy onion & tomato curry sause

BUTTER CHICKEN  (Bone/boneless) ●●                              £12.48                                  
Authentic butter chicken cooked Bombay style,
slow-cooked in fresh buttery onion, cashew
paste, and tomato sauce.

CHICKEN BHUNA ●●                                                              £11.95
A dry consistency dish in a thick sauce with the
the added flavor of onions and peppers.

GONGURA CHICKEN ●●                                                        £10.95
Chicken cocked in roselle leaves, green chillis, 
spices & herbs

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA ●●                                                £11.95
Succulent chicken tikka cooked in a rich creamy
tomato, onion gravy.

KODI PULUSU ●●                                                                      £9.95
A spicy and tangy chicken curry made with a 
blend of traditional spices

CHICKEN KADAI ●●                                                                  £9.95
Cooked with freshly prepared sauce
made with onion, green chillies, garlic, and ginger.

METHI CHICKEN ●                                                                    £9.95
Tender chicken cooked in a rich and creamy
fenugreek-infused gravy.



TANDOORI ROTI £2.95 

BUTTER ROTI £3.49 

PLAIN NAAN/BUTTER NAAN £2.95 / £3.49 

GARLIC NAAN £3.95 

CHILLI GARLIC NAAN 
 
LACCHA PARATHA 

£3.95

£3.99 

PESHAWARI NAAN £3.99 

A discretionary service charge of 9% will be added to the bill

 

Breads

Rice Sides
JEERA RICE                                                              £4.95  
                                 
VEG BIRYANI ●●                                                      £9.95  
                                  
CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI ●●                                  £10.95   
                               
LAMB DUM BIRYANI (WITH BONE) ●●                £12.95 
                             
STEAM RICE                                                             £5.00

PLAIN YOGHURT                                  £1.99
                                  
RAITA                                                       £3.49

ONION SALAD                                        £2.50

MIX GREEN SALAD                               £4.99                                



HOT & SOUR SOUP VEG/CHK/PRAWN●●
 India’s all-time favorite soup with fresh lemon, chillies,
and flavor with soy, garnished with chilli oil.

£5.50 / £5.95

SWEETCORN VEG/CHK/PRAWN 
Arguably the most popular Chinese soup in
oriental cuisine.

£5.50 / £5.95

MANCHOW VEG/CHK/PRAWN ● 
Hot with chilli and peppers, with garlic
flavor, garnished with crispy noodles.

£5.50 / £5.95

TOM YUM THONG CHICKEN / PRAWN ●●● £5.95 / £6.25
Clear soup with a balance of lemon grass, lime juice, fresh
red chillies and coriander leaves.

CHOW CHU CAULIFLOWER ● 
Crisp, batter-fried florets of cauliflower, tossed
with fried sliced fresh green chillies.

£8.25

KUNG PAO POTATO ●● 
Potato finger chips cracked golden fried cashew nuts,
flash fried with hot red chillies, sweet chilli garlic sauce.

£8.25

VEG / CHICKEN MANCHURIAN DRY ● 
A wonderful Indian creation of fritters, fried and topped with
robust ginger, garlic, chillies, chopped onion, coriander, and
soy sauce.

£8.99/£9.99

BOMBAY CHILLI PANEER ●● 
Small finger-cut cottage cheese, cooked with green and
red capsicum, hot chillies, garlic, and soy sauce.

£9.99

CRISPY CHILLI MUSHROOM ●● 
Crispy fried mushroom tossed with green
chillies, fresh garlic, and soy sauce

£8.99

TAI PAI PANEER / CHICKEN ●●
 Famous Indo-Chinese style, red chilli flakes, green and red
peppers, finished with chef’s special sauce.

£9.99/ £10.99

TAI PAI FISH/PRAWNS ●● 
Tossed with fiery red hot chillies flakes, green and
red pepper, and finished with chef’s special sauce.

£11.99 / £13.99

PLAIN PRAWN CRACKER

SPICY PRAWN CRACKER 

£2.75

£2.99

VEG/CHICKEN SCHEZWAN WONTON ● ● ● 
Crispy vegetable/chicken wonton topped with delicious
shredded vegetables in Szechuan sauce.

£10.45/£10.99 

TOFU / FISH SALT N PEPPER ● 
Crispy fried tofu/fish, tossed with fresh chillies,
garlic, and aromatic black pepper.

£8.99/£9.50

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP ● 
Succulent, slow-fried, marinated spring chicken  wings
dusted with chef’s secret spice mix served with
schezwan sauce.

£10.25

BOMBAY CHILLI CHICKEN / LAMB / BEEF ●●●
Boneless fried Chicken / Lamb or Beef, tossed  with fresh
garlic, green chillies, capsicum, onion and soy sauce, a
famous dish in Bombay since 1968.

£11.50 /£12.50

CHOW CHU CALAMARI ● 
Young and tender squid, crispy fried tossed with
fresh green chillies and salt.

£9.99

CHICKEN 65 ●● 
Spicy Hyderabadi appetizer made with
boneless chicken, curry leaves, and spices.

£10.50

SANTUNG PRAWN ●
Crispy battered fried prawns, tossed with green
chillies, red chillies, crushed black pepper  and
spring onion.

£12.25

Soups

Starters

Crackers

INDO-CHINESE
MENU

A discretionary service charge of 9% will be added to the bill

● - Mild, ●● - Medium, ●●● - Hot



AMERICAN CHOPSUEY VEG / CHICKEN 

Yet another ‘must have’ on any Chinese restaurant menu in India,

sweet & sour shredded vegetables and chicken on a bed of crispy

noodles topped with a fried egg Bombay style.

£12.25 / £12.99

HAKKA NOODLE VEG / CHICKEN £9.25 / £9.99

Traditional Hakka style of quick stir-fried noodles with mixed

shredded vegetables or chicken.

TEPPAN SOBA NOODLES VEG/ CHICKEN £9.75 / £10.25

Noodles cooked with garlic butter, herbs, and vegetables or

chicken. Served on a hot sizzler.

SCHEZWAN NOODLE VEG / CHICKEN ●● £9.50 / £10.25

Stir-fried noodles in spicy Schezwan sauce with shredded

vegetables or chicken.

SCHEZWAN CHOPSUEY VEG / CHICKEN ●● £12.99 / £13.99

A twisted version of American chopsuey created by our chef,

shredded vegetables and chicken in Schezwan spicy sauce on a bed

of crispy noodles with fried egg Bombay style.

VEGETABLE/CHICKEN MANCHURIAN GRAVY ●●        £10.99 / £11.25
Delicious Indian creation: Mixed vegetable fritters and battered chicken,
topped with ginger, garlic,  chilies, onion, coriander, and soy sauce.

PANEER / CHICKEN SCHEZWAN ●●● 
Cubes of cottage cheese or battered chicken,
green peas cooked in a spicy Szechuan sauce.

£10.25 / £11.25

TOFU / CHICKEN BLACK BEAN SAUCE ● 
Golden fried tofu or battered chicken with chilli, garlic,
and pepper traditional Chinese black bean.

£10.25 / £11.25

MIXED VEGETABLE / CHICKEN TEPPANYAKI
Assorted vegetables cooked in herbs, butter, and garlic
served on hot sizzlers.

£10.99/£11.99

HUNAN VEG / CHICKEN ●●● 
Assorted mix of vegetables or chicken cooked with dry
red chili, preserved red ginger, onion, and spicy Chili
sauce is truly amazing!

£10.25 / £11.25

CHILLI CHICKEN GRAVY ●● 
India’s most famous chicken dish, tender boneless
chicken cooked with fresh hot green chillies, spring
onion, garlic and soy sauce.

£11.25

KUNG PAO CHICKEN ● £11.50
Needs no introduction, diced chicken tossed with sweet and spicy sauce,
garlic, and roasted cashew nut.

NOTE: Shrimps can be added @ £0.99 to the above rice and

noodle dishes 

STEAMED RICE 

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE 

EGG FRIED RICE 

CHICKEN FRIED RICE 

VEG SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE ●●

CHICKEN SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE●●

KOLKATA SPECIAL FRIED RICE ● 
(INCLUDES SHRIMP AND CHICKEN)

£5.00

£8.99

£8.99

£9.49

£8.99

£9.99

£10.99 

MANCHURIAN FISH / PRAWN ●● 
A wonderful Indian creation of fish/prawns tossed in chopped
garlic, onion, ginger, green chillies, and fresh coriander.

SCHEZWAN FISH / PRAWN ●●● 
A Szechuan sauce prepared with celery and  crushed hot red
chilli. 

SOY CHILLI FISH ● 
Flash-fried slices of fish, shredded ginger,  green chilies, soy, and
fresh iceberg lettuce. 

PRAWN TEPPAN YAKI 
Cooked with herbs, bean sprouts, broccoli,  green &amp; red
peppers, serve on the hot sizzling platter. 

SOY CHILLI LAMB / BEEF ● 
Succulent slices of lamb or beef, flash fried with  green chillies,
shredded ginger, soy sauce, and iceberg lettuce for a perfect
finish. 

SLICED LAMB / BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE ● 
Sliced lamb/beef quick stir-fried with chopped garlic, green
chillies, black bean, onions, and green, red capsicum. 

TEPPAN YAKI LAMB / BEEF 
Sliced lamb/beef marinated with herbs, cooked  with butter and
garlic, with broccoli, mushroom,  peppers and crunchy bean
sprouts served on a hot sizzling platter.

£12.99 / £14.25

£12.99 / £14.25

£12.99

£14.99

£13.50

£13.50

£14.99

Noodles

MAINS

Rice

A discretionary service charge of 9% will be added to the bill



Desserts
CRISPY HONEY NOODLES

(Served with vanilla ice cream) 

GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS) £4.50

SELECTION OF KULFI (2 SCOOPS)

(Mango/Malai/Pista)

£6.00

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM

(2SCOOPS) 

(Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate)

£5.95

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE FUDGE

CAKE (Served warm with vanilla ice

cream)

£7.00

£5.95

A discretionary service charge of 9% will be added to the bill

GAJAR HALWA

RASMALAI (2PCS)

£5.00

£5.00


